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80  8 /  

В я и - 22:06,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  +  -

1 8  04.06.2002 10036018811 5 2 5 13 40 52

2 15  25.02.2004 10075644826 10 1 40 50

3 12  15.07.2004 10065490643 5 1 6 40 46

4 1  06.01.2000 10023524100 2 12 40 42

5 4  08.08.1998 10010168412 2 2 6 2 20 30

6 10  24.02.2003 10065490946 1 1 5 1 5 20 28

7 16  17.05.2005 10090936672 3 5 11 20 28

8 71  01.08.2002 10036018609 2 3 9 20 25

9 19   21.04.2006 10092621745 1 3 8 20 24

10 66  19.04.2000 10056107915 5 5 3 7 13

11 6  03.06.2002 10036019013 3 2 4 3 20 20 9

12 75  28.02.2003 10049916382 3 1 2 4 6

13 87  03.10.2004 10076180346 3 10 3

14 85  20.11.2000 10015978510 1 2 15 3

15 73 05.07.2003 10036079334 14 20 -20

16 83  15.06.2002 10088408814 60

81 09.06.1992 10006886576 20

UCI ID
  /

-- № 
 

- А  А  
А А -1

 15  2023 .

Э°C 27;  991; . 60%
54,30
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80  8  /  

В я и - 22:41,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  +  -

1 18   08.01.2005 10097338672 2 3 5 11 20 30

2 7  02.07.2002 10036092771 13 20 20

3 14  13.11.2004 10065490441 3 3 3 10 1 19

4 9  07.12.2002 10036013858 3 5 6 2 14

5 5  25.01.2002 10036018912 5 1 5 9 11

6 2   14.01.1999 10015314361 5 1 1 2 10 9

7 11  13.08.2004 10090937177 5 2 1 5 8

8 65   02.12.1994 10009033209 1 3 3 14 7

9 64  03.07.1994 10007891336 2 4 3 6

10 17  14.03.2005 10097338571 5 12 5

11 3   25.03.2000 10034952922 2 2 4 4

12 86  19.05.2000 10015979419 1 2 6 3

13 80 08.05.1999 10015266568 2 15 2

14 74 27.06.2002 10036035177 1 7 1

15 84  21.08.2004 10085157593 8 0

16 76 13.04.2002 10036078122 16 0

17 79 15.08.2005 10101780565 17

18 78 10.03.2005 10080358622 20

UCI ID
  /

-- №  

- А  А  
А А -2

 15  2023 . 

Э°C 27;  991; . 60%
52,90
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№
- я я  

я UCI ID 250 250-

500 - . -  

1 14  13.11.2004 10065490441 12,744 13,034 25,778 69,83

2 2   14.01.1999 10015314361 12,579 13,317 25,896 69,51

3 7  02.07.2002 10036092771 12,816 13,255 26,071 69,04

4 1  06.01.2000 10023524100 12,799 13,298 26,097 68,97

5 8  04.06.2002 10036018811 12,974 13,309 26,283 68,49

6 65   02.12.1994 10009033209 13,164 13,153 26,317 68,40

7 10  24.02.2003 10065490946 13,037 13,284 26,321 68,39

8 3   25.03.2000 10034952922 13,165 13,214 26,379 68,24

9 66  19.04.2000 10056107915 13,194 13,202 26,396 68,19

10 12  15.07.2004 10065490643 13,248 13,163 26,411 68,15

11 5  25.01.2002 10036018912 12,918 13,652 26,570 67,75

12 15  25.02.2004 10075644826 13,082 13,551 26,633 67,59

13 16  17.05.2005 10090936672 13,178 13,458 26,636 67,58

14 4  08.08.1998 10010168412 13,129 13,598 26,727 67,35

15 11  13.08.2004 10090937177 13,135 13,620 26,755 67,28

16 19   21.04.2006 10092621745 13,331 13,669 27,000 66,67

17 6  03.06.2002 10036019013 13,269 13,744 27,013 66,63

18 9  07.12.2002 10036013858 13,490 13,745 27,235 66,09

19 17  14.03.2005 10097338571 13,908 13,995 27,903 64,51

20 86  19.05.2000 10015979419 13,877 14,526 28,403 63,37

21 18   08.01.2005 10097338672 13,972 14,485 28,457 63,25

22 64  03.07.1994 10007891336 14,408 14,331 28,739 62,63

23 71  01.08.2002 10036018609 14,290 14,709 28,999 62,07

24 75  28.02.2003 10049916382 14,804 14,893 29,697 60,61

-    500 
1 А

А
 15  2023 .

Э°C 27;  991; . 60%
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2023 

   
   

    . .-
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120  12 /  

В я и - 32:48,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч
  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  +  -

1 5  25.01.2002 10036018912 2 3 5 20 25

2 14  13.11.2004 10065490441 3 3 1 1 3 1 5 3 10 20

3 9  07.12.2002 10036013858 1 5 6 2 12

4 4  08.08.1998 10010168412 3 3 3 1 8 10

5 66  19.04.2000 10056107915 2 5 20 7

6 11  13.08.2004 10090937177 2 4 3 6

7 71  01.08.2002 10036018609 5 1 14 6

8 3   25.03.2000 10034952922 1 3 12 4

9 6  03.06.2002 10036019013 3 7 3

10 12  15.07.2004 10065490643 1 2 21 3

11 2   14.01.1999 10015314361 2 4 2

12 1  06.01.2000 10023524100 2 15 2

13 64  03.07.1994 10007891336 2 19 2

14 18   08.01.2005 10097338672 6 0

15 10  24.02.2003 10065490946 5 10 1 20 -5

16 7  02.07.2002 10036092771 5 1 5 2 2 23 20 -5

17 15  25.02.2004 10075644826 1 5 5 12 20 -9

18 16  17.05.2005 10090936672 2 3 5 9 20 -10

19 75  28.02.2003 10049916382 2 11 20 -18

20 17  14.03.2005 10097338571 2 22 20 -18

21 8  04.06.2002 10036018811 1 18 20 -19

22 65   02.12.1994 10009033209 17 20 -20

23 86  19.05.2000 10015979419 24 20 -20

24 19   21.04.2006 10092621745 5 16 60 -55

- А  А  
2 А

 15  2023 .

Э°C 27;  991; . 60%
54,88

-- №  UCI ID
  /
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№
- я я  

я UCI ID 250 250-

500 - . -  

1 14  13.11.2004 10065490441 19,354 13,508 32,862 54,77

2 7  02.07.2002 10036092771 19,634 13,840 33,474 53,77

3 10  24.02.2003 10065490946 19,818 13,883 33,701 53,41

4 16  17.05.2005 10090936672 19,895 13,990 33,885 53,12

5 6  03.06.2002 10036019013 19,802 14,097 33,899 53,10

6 8  04.06.2002 10036018811 20,080 13,828 33,908 53,08

7 1  06.01.2000 10023524100 20,323 13,733 34,056 52,85

8 2   14.01.1999 10015314361 20,298 13,779 34,077 52,82

9 11  13.08.2004 10090937177 19,917 14,217 34,134 52,73

10 66  19.04.2000 10056107915 20,402 13,821 34,223 52,60

11 3   25.03.2000 10034952922 20,427 13,817 34,244 52,56

12 19   21.04.2006 10092621745 20,192 14,120 34,312 52,46

13 4  08.08.1998 10010168412 20,040 14,354 34,394 52,33

14 65   02.12.1994 10009033209 20,541 13,963 34,504 52,17 I

15 12  15.07.2004 10065490643 20,551 13,996 34,547 52,10 I

16 9  07.12.2002 10036013858 20,481 14,251 34,732 51,83 I

17 5  25.01.2002 10036018912 20,719 14,215 34,934 51,53 I

18 86  19.05.2000 10015979419 20,711 14,354 35,065 51,33 I

19 17  14.03.2005 10097338571 20,989 14,383 35,372 50,89 I

20 15  25.02.2004 10075644826 20,961 14,462 35,423 50,81 I

21 18   08.01.2005 10097338672 21,045 15,167 36,212 49,71 II

22 75  28.02.2003 10049916382 21,703 15,192 36,895 48,79 II

23 71  01.08.2002 10036018609 21,589 15,691 37,280 48,28 II

24 64  03.07.1994 10007891336 22,322 15,120 37,442 48,07 II

-   А 500 
3 А

А
 16  2023 .

Э°C 24;  991; . 60%



15-18 
2023 

   
   

    . .-
 " "

120  12 /  

В я и - 33:23,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  +  -

1 7  02.07.2002 10036092771 3 5 5 8 20 33

2 14  13.11.2004 10065490441 5 2 1 4 3 20 32

3 11  13.08.2004 10090937177 5 2 3 7 20 30

4 15  25.02.2004 10075644826 2 19 20 22

5 12  15.07.2004 10065490643 2 3 5 5 22 15

6 64  03.07.1994 10007891336 1 10 1 11

7 19   21.04.2006 10092621745 5 6 2 11

8 16  17.05.2005 10090936672 3 3 3 2 4 11

9 8  04.06.2002 10036018811 5 3 2 21 10

10 9  07.12.2002 10036013858 5 1 1 5 7

11 18   08.01.2005 10097338672 1 2 3 9 6

12 65   02.12.1994 10009033209 2 1 1 2 12 6

13 4  08.08.1998 10010168412 3 2 1 23 6

14 66  19.04.2000 10056107915 5 15 5

15 10  24.02.2003 10065490946 5 16 5

16 3   25.03.2000 10034952922 2 2 10 4

17 5  25.01.2002 10036018912 3 6 3

18 2   14.01.1999 10015314361 3 14 3

19 1  06.01.2000 10023524100 1 1 1 24 3

20 6  03.06.2002 10036019013 11 0

21 75  28.02.2003 10049916382 13 0

22 17  14.03.2005 10097338571 17 0

23 71  01.08.2002 10036018609 20 0

24 86  19.05.2000 10015979419 18 20 -20

- А  А  
4 А

 16  2023 .

Э°C 24 ;  991  ; . 59%
53,92
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В я и - 33:03,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  +  -

1 18   08.01.2005 10097338672 1 3 2 5 10 20 31

2 7  02.07.2002 10036092771 3 2 5 3 1 10 1 24

3 14  13.11.2004 10065490441 3 1 5 1 3 4 3 17

4 11  13.08.2004 10090937177 5 1 5 13 11

5 19   21.04.2006 10092621745 5 5 14 10

6 5  25.01.2002 10036018912 2 1 6 2 9

7 15  25.02.2004 10075644826 1 2 5 5 8

8 16  17.05.2005 10090936672 2 3 2 15 7

9 65   02.12.1994 10009033209 2 3 2 17 7

10 64  03.07.1994 10007891336 1 3 2 6 6

11 66  19.04.2000 10056107915 5 8 5

12 12  15.07.2004 10065490643 1 3 1 20 5

13 10  24.02.2003 10065490946 2 3 21 5

14 1  06.01.2000 10023524100 5 23 5

15 71  01.08.2002 10036018609 3 18 3

16 9  07.12.2002 10036013858 2 4 2

17 3   25.03.2000 10034952922 2 16 2

18 75  28.02.2003 10049916382 1 7 1

19 86  19.05.2000 10015979419 9 0

20 17  14.03.2005 10097338571 11 0

21 4  08.08.1998 10010168412 12 0

22 6  03.06.2002 10036019013 19 0

23 2   14.01.1999 10015314361 22 0

24 8  04.06.2002 10036018811 5 24 20 80 -55

- А  А  
5 А

 17  2023 .

Э°C 26 ;  991  ; . 59%
54,46

--   /№  UCI ID
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В я и - 33:36,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  +  -

1 12  15.07.2004 10065490643 3 3 10 1 16

2 11  13.08.2004 10090937177 3 1 5 2 5 10 16

3 10  24.02.2003 10065490946 5 5 5 18 15

4 18   08.01.2005 10097338672 2 2 5 3 2 4 14

5 6  03.06.2002 10036019013 5 2 6 2 13

6 4  08.08.1998 10010168412 2 3 4 3 9

7 14  13.11.2004 10065490441 2 3 2 2 19 9

8 5  25.01.2002 10036018912 5 3 11 8

9 1  06.01.2000 10023524100 5 2 12 7

10 2   14.01.1999 10015314361 3 1 1 1 21 6

11 64  03.07.1994 10007891336 3 1 1 9 5

12 16  17.05.2005 10090936672 5 16 5

13 19   21.04.2006 10092621745 3 5 3

14 9  07.12.2002 10036013858 3 6 3

15 71  01.08.2002 10036018609 1 1 1 13 3

16 75  28.02.2003 10049916382 2 7 2

17 86  19.05.2000 10015979419 2 8 2

18 7  02.07.2002 10036092771 1 1 23 2

19 66  19.04.2000 10056107915 14 0

20 3   25.03.2000 10034952922 15 0

21 15  25.02.2004 10075644826 24 0

22 65   02.12.1994 10009033209 22 20 -20

23 17  14.03.2005 10097338571 5 20 40 -35

24 8  04.06.2002 10036018811 17 40 -40

UCI ID
  /

-- №  

- А  А  
6 А

 18  2023 .

Э°C 27;  991 ; . 58%
53,57



15-18 
2023 

   
   

    . .-
 " "

1 14  13.11.2004 10065490441 12 1 10 2 12 1 10 2 8 3 4 7 56

2 7  02.07.2002 10036092771 8 3 16 10 2 12 1 10 2 18 40

3 11  13.08.2004 10090937177 15 5 6 2 9 8 3 7 4 10 2 32

4 12  15.07.2004 10065490643 1 10 1 10 15 6 5 12 12 1 20

5 10  24.02.2003 10065490946 4 7 15 8 3 15 13 8 3 20

6 5  25.01.2002 10036018912 11 12 1 17 17 5 6 3 8 20

7 18   08.01.2005 10097338672 21 14 21 11 12 1 7 4 19

8 6  03.06.2002 10036019013 17 2 9 6 5 20 22 6 5 14

9 2   14.01.1999 10015314361 10 2 11 3 8 18 23 1 10 14

10 1  06.01.2000 10023524100 7 4 12 4 7 19 14 2 9 13

11 16  17.05.2005 10090936672 13 18 7 4 3 8 3 8 12 13

12 8  04.06.2002 10036018811 6 5 21 5 6 2 9 24 24 13

13 4  08.08.1998 10010168412 14 7 4 13 13 21 5 6 12

14 15  25.02.2004 10075644826 12 17 20 7 4 4 7 21 11

15 19   21.04.2006 10092621745 16 24 12 4 7 6 5 13 10

16 9  07.12.2002 10036013858 18 8 3 16 1 10 16 14 9

17 66  19.04.2000 10056107915 2 9 6 5 1 10 14 11 19 9

18 65   02.12.1994 10009033209 5 6 22 14 12 2 9 22 7

19 64  03.07.1994 10007891336 22 13 24 5 6 1 10 11 6

20 3   25.03.2000 10034952922 3 8 3 8 11 16 17 20 6

21 71  01.08.2002 10036018609 23 4 7 23 23 15 15 4

22 75  28.02.2003 10049916382 24 19 22 21 18 16 0

23 86  19.05.2000 10015979419 20 23 18 24 19 17 0

24 17  14.03.2005 10097338571 19 20 19 22 20 23 0

. ,    -  . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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15-18 
2023 

   
   

    
 17-18 . .-
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60  6 /  

В я и - 18:19,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 20   10.03.2007 10120261287 3 5 6 2 14

2 23  17.05.2007 10111625257 5 5 3 18 13

3 67  19.12.2005 10079412264 5 2 5 8 12

4 131 18.02.2006 10095277121 3 2 1 1 4 3 11

5 29 18.05.2008 10125311654 10 1 10

6 34  20.03.2008 10137307322 1 3 2 4 6

7 31  10.06.2009 10095059475 2 1 1 6 4

8 126 23.09.2006 10092183326 3 7 3

9 128 07.06.2006 10091550301 2 15 2

10 27 18.03.2008 10125311957 2 16 2

11 136 01.05.2007 10114922954 5 0

12 33 22.05.2009 10137306716 9 0

13 134 07.02.2007 10116165463 10 0

14 116 14.07.2008 10116160918 11 0

15 114 07.10.2008 10117968350 12 0

16 72 28.07.2010 0 13 0

17 36 15.04.2009 0 14 0

18 118 19.09.2008 10129113246 18 0

19 61   19.01.2008 10142216936 20

19 38 21.04.2010 0 20

19 63  03.01.2009 0 20

25 09.06.2007 10111627378

116  -  (  )

- А  А  
А А -1

 15  2023 .

Э°C 27;  991; . 60%
49,14

-- № 
 

UCI ID
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2023 

   
   

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

60  6  /  

В я и - 18:39,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 127 10.09.2006 10092621543 5 3 6 2 14

2 59  22.09.2007 10111626065 10 1 10

3 22  11.07.2007 10120261186 5 1 3 18 9

4 21  26.08.2007 10114021561 2 5 5 7

5 130 27.02.2006 10110342433 1 5 8 6

6 30 09.06.2008 10115493638 3 3 17 6

7 37 26.05.2010 0 1 2 2 4 5

8 79 15.08.2005 10101780565 3 2 6 5

9 26 22.01.2008 10125312260 5 16 5

10 39 17.03.2010 0 4 3 4

11 32 23.05.2009  10137272259 2 7 2

12 137 13.02.2007 10125033081 2 15 2

13 28 18.03.2008 10125311856 1 12 1

14 115 04.02.2008 10141475288 9 0

15 138 13.05.2007 10105978645 10 0

16 133 03.05.2007 10105798688 11 0

17 35 ё 09.11.2009 0 13 0

18 135 24.02.2007 10106037350 1 14 20 -19

19 62  23.08.2009 10142424474 20

19 119 20.04.2008 10131460747 20

19 117 15.10.2008 10114921540 20

- А  А  
А А -2

 15  2023 . 

Э°C 27;  991; . 60%
48,26

--
  /

№ 
 

UCI ID



15-18 
2023 

  

. .-
 " "

№
- я я  

я UCI ID 250 250-

500 - . -  

1 40 ё  16.11.2003 10054263400 14,752 15,215 29,967 60,07

2 46  23.07.2009 10124975083 14,620 15,347 29,967 60,07

3 41  26.02.2003 10049916685 14,743 15,514 30,257 59,49

4 43  24.02.2007 10111632836 14,619 15,647 30,266 59,47

5 44  23.09.2007 10111631927 14,852 15,656 30,508 59,00

6 42  02.06.2005 10094559422 15,024 15,723 30,747 58,54

7 53  03.06.2009 10127774848 15,052 15,923 30,975 58,11

8 24 14.04.2009 10141468319 15,727 16,359 32,086 56,10 II

-    500 

А
 15  2023 .

Э°C 27;  991; . 60%



15-18 
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 . .-
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100  10 /  

В я и - 28:59,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  +  -

1 80 08.05.1999 10015266568 5 5 2 5 2 1 7 20

2 76 13.04.2002 10036078122 5 3 10 1 18

3 74 27.06.2002 10036035177 3 3 1 5 6 2 18

4 21  26.08.2007 10114021561 3 5 4 3 12

5 23  17.05.2007 10111625257 1 1 3 5 8 10

6 85  20.11.2000 10015978510 2 2 2 3 6 9

7 20   10.03.2007 10120261287 5 2 2 16 9

8 22  11.07.2007 10120261186 2 5 10 7

9 28 18.03.2008 10125311856 3 9 3

10 84  21.08.2004 10085157593 3 22 3

11 81 09.06.1992 10006886576 3 24 3

12 73 05.07.2003 10036079334 2 4 2

13 26 22.01.2008 10125312260 1 1 5 2

14 87  03.10.2004 10076180346 2 11 2

15 29 18.05.2008 10125311654 1 17 1

16 30 09.06.2008 10115493638 1 23 1

17 27 18.03.2008 10125311957 12 0

18 34  20.03.2008 10137307322 13 0

19 69  02.06.2000 10014585649 14 0

20 40 ё  16.11.2003 10054263400 18 0

21 78 10.03.2005 10080358622 21 0

22 68   21.04.1998 10010177809 19 20 -20

23 41  26.02.2003 10049916685 15 40 -40

24 83  15.06.2002 10088408814 1 20 60 -59

UCI ID
  /

-- №  

- А  А  
1 А

 15  2023 .

Э°C 27;  991; . 60%
51,75
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 " "

80  8 /  

В я и - 24:17,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  +  -

1 67  19.12.2005 10079412264 5 5 5 2 3 6 20 40

2 130 27.02.2006 10110342433 3 3 3 2 5 12 16

3 131 18.02.2006 10095277121 2 10 1 12

4 127 10.09.2006 10092621543 5 1 3 7 9

5 137 13.02.2007 10125033081 6 2 6

6 37 26.05.2010 0 1 1 4 3 6

7 39 17.03.2010 0 1 5 14 6

8 126 23.09.2006 10092183326 5 5 5

9 33 22.05.2009 10137306716 2 2 9 4

10 128 07.06.2006 10091550301 2 2 10 4

11 31  10.06.2009 10095059475 1 3 19 4

12 136 01.05.2007 10114922954 3 11 3

13 79 15.08.2005 10101780565 2 4 2

14 32 23.05.2009  10137272259 1 8 1

15 134 07.02.2007 10116165463 1 13 1

16 72 28.07.2010 0 15 0

17 114 07.10.2008 10117968350 16 0

18 115 04.02.2008 10141475288 17 0

19 116 14.07.2008 10116160918 18 0

138 13.05.2007 10105978645

115

- А  А  
1 А

 15  2023 .

Э°C 27;  991; . 60%
49,42

  -  (  )
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UCI ID
  /



15-18 
2023 

   
   

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 20:58,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 43  24.02.2007 10111632836 1 5 5 1 4 3 16

2 46  23.07.2009 10124975083 5 5 2 5 12

3 42  02.06.2005 10094559422 3 1 3 5 6 12

4 53  03.06.2009 10127774848 10 1 10

5 44  23.09.2007 10111631927 3 3 2 4 8

6 48  28.10.2008 10124975487 2 2 3 16 7

7 52   24.07.2009 10137271047 6 2 6

8 54  01.01.2009 10127617931 2 2 8 4

9 51   31.01.2009 10137270845 1 12 1

10 49  10.02.2008 10137268320 1 19 1

11 55  27.04.2010 0 7 0

12 56  26.05.2010 10117163856 9 0

13 47   24.04.2008 10125032576 10 0

14 91 02.06.2006 10111016480 11 0

15 98 18.08.2006 10111058920 13 0

16 99 12.07.2007 10117352200 14 0

17 90 29.08.2007 10123783704 15 0

18 50  25.03.2009 10137270643 17 0

19 92  24.10.2007 10105526785 18 0

20 94 19.09.2006 10111079330 20 0

21 89  24.11.2006 10116088368 21 0

22 57  12.10.2010 0 22 0

60  16.11.2007 10143149146

45  08.02.2007 10080748238

47

- А  А  
1 А

 15  2023 .

Э°C 27;  991; . 60%
42,93

  -  (    )

-- № 
 

UCI ID
  /



15-18 
2023 

  

. .-
 " "

№
- я я  

я UCI ID 250 250-

500 - . -  

1 68   21.04.1998 10010177809 21,647 15,170 36,817 48,89 I

2 46  23.07.2009 10124975083 21,479 15,804 37,283 48,28 I

3 43  24.02.2007 10111632836 21,319 16,054 37,373 48,16 I

4 24 14.04.2009 10141468319 21,487 16,118 37,605 47,87 I

5 53  03.06.2009 10127774848 22,067 16,094 38,161 47,17 I

6 44  23.09.2007 10111631927 22,068 16,215 38,283 47,02 I

7 41  26.02.2003 10049916685 22,105 16,211 38,316 46,98 I

8 40 ё  16.11.2003 10054263400 22,617 16,073 38,690 46,52 I

9 42  02.06.2005 10094559422 22,614 16,323 38,937 46,23 I

10 69  02.06.2000 10014585649 22,883 16,555 39,438 45,64 II

-   А 500 
А

А
 16  2023 .

Э°C 24;  991; . 60%



15-18 
2023 

   
   

    
 . .-

 " "

100  10 /  

В я и - 29:20,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  +  -

1 80 08.05.1999 10015266568 5 5 1 2 10 1 23

2 20   10.03.2007 10120261287 1 5 3 5 6 2 20

3 23  17.05.2007 10111625257 2 3 1 3 2 4 3 15

4 26 22.01.2008 10125312260 1 1 2 2 1 2 4 9

5 22  11.07.2007 10120261186 3 5 19 8

6 73 05.07.2003 10036079334 2 5 9 7

7 87  03.10.2004 10076180346 5 1 11 6

8 29 18.05.2008 10125311654 3 3 21 6

9 21  26.08.2007 10114021561 2 3 5 5

10 30 09.06.2008 10115493638 5 6 5

11 28 18.03.2008 10125311856 5 7 5

12 85  20.11.2000 10015978510 3 2 8 5

13 27 18.03.2008 10125311957 2 3 14 5

14 34  20.03.2008 10137307322 1 1 15 2

15 68   21.04.1998 10010177809 12 0

16 84  21.08.2004 10085157593 17 0

17 81 09.06.1992 10006886576 20 0

18 69  02.06.2000 10014585649 16 20 -20

19 40 ё  16.11.2003 10054263400 18 20 -20

20 78 10.03.2005 10080358622 10 40 -40

21 41  26.02.2003 10049916685 13 40 -40

83  15.06.2002 10088408814 60

74 27.06.2002 10036035177

76 13.04.2002 10036078122

UCI ID
  /

-- №  

- А  А  
2 А

 16  2023 .

Э°C 24;  991; . 60%
51,14



15-18 
2023 

   
   

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

80  8 /  

В я и - 24:58,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  +  -

1 67  19.12.2005 10079412264 5 3 2 6 2 16

2 130 27.02.2006 10110342433 5 10 1 15

3 131 18.02.2006 10095277121 5 3 1 4 3 13

4 127 10.09.2006 10092621543 5 2 1 3 5 11

5 33 22.05.2009 10137306716 3 5 6 8

6 134 07.02.2007 10116165463 5 3 12 8

7 116 14.07.2008 10116160918 5 1 16 6

8 37 26.05.2010 0 3 2 11 5

9 128 07.06.2006 10091550301 3 1 8 4

10 31  10.06.2009 10095059475 1 1 2 17 4

11 79 15.08.2005 10101780565 1 2 4 3

12 32 23.05.2009  10137272259 2 7 2

13 126 23.09.2006 10092183326 2 10 2

14 136 01.05.2007 10114922954 2 18 2

15 115 04.02.2008 10141475288 9 0

16 72 28.07.2010 0 15 0

17 39 17.03.2010 0 19 0

18 114 07.10.2008 10117968350 14 20 -20

19 137 13.02.2007 10125033081 13 40 -40

- А  А  
2 А

 16  2023 .

Э°C 24;  991; . 60%
48,06

--
  /

№ 
 

UCI ID



15-18 
2023 

   
   

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 19:58,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 46  23.07.2009 10124975083 5 3 10 1 18

2 44  23.09.2007 10111631927 3 2 3 6 2 14

3 42  02.06.2005 10094559422 5 2 2 4 3 13

4 48  28.10.2008 10124975487 3 5 2 4 10

5 43  24.02.2007 10111632836 2 3 1 1 5 7

6 47   24.04.2008 10125032576 5 6 5

7 49  10.02.2008 10137268320 5 22 5

8 51   31.01.2009 10137270845 2 1 10 3

9 52   24.07.2009 10137271047 1 9 1

10 53  03.06.2009 10127774848 1 13 1

11 54  01.01.2009 10127617931 7 0

12 50  25.03.2009 10137270643 8 0

13 56  26.05.2010 10117163856 11 0

14 91 02.06.2006 10111016480 12 0

15 98 18.08.2006 10111058920 14 0

16 55  27.04.2010 0 15 0

17 99 12.07.2007 10117352200 16 0

18 90 29.08.2007 10123783704 17 0

19 94 19.09.2006 10111079330 18 0

20 57  12.10.2010 0 20 0

21 92  24.10.2007 10105526785 19 40 -40

22 89  24.11.2006 10116088368 21 60 -60

- А  А  
2 А

 16  2023 .
Э°C 24;  991; . 60%

45,08

--
  /

№ 
 

UCI ID



15-18 
2023 

   
   

     . .-
 " "

- № 
- я я  

я UCI ID 1000 -    1000-
2000   

. -

7  02.07.2002 10036092771

1  06.01.2000 10023524100 0:53,37 1:47,421

8  04.06.2002 10036018811 0:54,05

2   14.01.1999 10015314361

14  13.11.2004 10065490441

12  15.07.2004 10065490643 0:53,37 1:48,644

15  25.02.2004 10075644826 0:55,27

11  13.08.2004 10090937177

65   02.12.1994 10009033209

66  19.04.2000 10056107915 0:55,96 1:51,699

64  03.07.1994 10007891336 0:55,74

* 67  19.12.2005 10079412264

16  17.05.2005 10090936672

19   21.04.2006 10092621745 0:55,64 1:52,566

* 18   08.01.2005 10097338672 0:56,93

17  14.03.2005 10097338571

* 3   25.03.2000 10034952922

6  03.06.2002 10036019013 0:53,81 1:52,871

5  25.01.2002 10036018912 0:59,06

10  24.02.2003 10065490946

73 05.07.2003 10036079334

74 27.06.2002 10036035177 00:56,7 1:53,473

75  28.02.2003 10049916382 0:56,73

76 13.04.2002 10036078122

20   10.03.2007 10120261287

22  11.07.2007 10120261186 0:55,85 1:53,779

21  26.08.2007 10114021561 0:57,93

23  17.05.2007 10111625257

127 10.09.2006 10092621543

128 07.06.2006 10091550301 0:57,31 1:56,364

* 130 27.02.2006 10110342433 0:59,06

131 18.02.2006 10095277121

 1/2

- А А  А А  2  /
А

 17  2023 .
Э°C 26;  991 ; . 54%

6

7 63,16

1

2

3

4

67,29

66,06

63,72

5

63,72

64,29

63,72

8 62,07



15-18 
2023 

   
   

     . .-
 " "

* 83  15.06.2002 10088408814

85  20.11.2000 10015978510 0:57,00 1:57,494

86  19.05.2000 10015979419 1:00,50

87  03.10.2004 10076180346

* 26 22.01.2008 10125312260

27 18.03.2008 10125311957 0:58,74 1:58,238

29 18.05.2008 10125311654 0:59,50

34  20.03.2008 10137307322

30 09.06.2008 10115493638

28 18.03.2008 10125311856 0:59,63 2:00,817

31  10.06.2009 10095059475 1:01,18

* 32 23.05.2009  10137272259

33 22.05.2009 10137306716

35 ё 09.11.2009 0 1:01,14 2:04,977

* 36 15.04.2009 0 1:03,83

37 26.05.2010 0

39 17.03.2010 0

72 28.07.2010 0 1:08,70 2:17,267

38 21.04.2010 0 1:08,57

* 24 14.04.2009 10141468319

 2/2

57,60

59,50

61,02

52,55

61,54

11

12

13

9

10



15-18 
2023 

   
   

     
Щ . .-

 " "

- № 
- я я  

я UCI ID 1000 -    1000-
2000   

. -

* 41  26.02.2003 10049916685

40 ё  16.11.2003 10054263400 1:01,03 2:03,036

42  02.06.2005 10094559422 1:02,00

68   21.04.1998 10010177809

43  24.02.2007 10111632836

46  23.07.2009 10124975083 1:01,66 2:04,527

44  23.09.2007 10111631927 1:02,87

53  03.06.2009 10127774848

91 02.06.2006 10111016480

98 18.08.2006 10111058920 1:07,67 2:19,441

90 29.08.2007 10123783704 1:11,77

92  24.10.2007 10105526785

94 19.09.2006 10111079330

89  24.11.2006 10116088368 1:12,21 2:26,188

99 12.07.2007 10117352200 1:13,98

- А А  А А  2  /
А

 17  2023 .
Э°C 26;  991 ; . 54%

51,80

49,32

57,60

58,54

2

3

4

1



15-18 
2023 

   
   

    

 

. .-
 " "

100  10 /  

В я и - 29:20,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  +  -

1 73 05.07.2003 10036079334 5 5 5 10 1 25

2 23  17.05.2007 10111625257 5 2 3 2 6 2 18

3 22  11.07.2007 10120261186 1 3 1 5 5 9 15

4 21  26.08.2007 10114021561 5 3 2 7 10

5 80 08.05.1999 10015266568 5 3 1 20 9

6 20   10.03.2007 10120261287 5 3 11 8

7 87  03.10.2004 10076180346 1 1 1 4 3 7

8 34  20.03.2008 10137307322 1 2 3 1 8 7

9 85  20.11.2000 10015978510 2 2 2 10 6

10 29 18.05.2008 10125311654 3 2 4 5

11 27 18.03.2008 10125311957 3 2 6 5

12 28 18.03.2008 10125311856 3 5 3

13 26 22.01.2008 10125312260 2 12 2

14 69  02.06.2000 10014585649 16 0

15 81 09.06.1992 10006886576 19 0

16 78 10.03.2005 10080358622 18 20 -20

17 30 09.06.2008 10115493638 1 14 40 -39

18 84  21.08.2004 10085157593 15 40 -40

19 68   21.04.1998 10010177809 13 60 -60

20 41  26.02.2003 10049916685 17 240 -240

40 ё  16.11.2003 10054263400

UCI ID
  /

-- №  

- А  А  
3 А

 17  2023 .

Э°C 26;  991 ; . 54%
51,14



15-18 
2023 

   
   

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 18:47,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 67  19.12.2005 10079412264 5 5 5 2 10 17

2 116 14.07.2008 10116160918 1 10 1 11

3 32 23.05.2009  10137272259 3 3 2 1 2 4 11

4 31  10.06.2009 10095059475 2 3 4 3 9

5 37 26.05.2010 0 2 6 2 8

6 137 13.02.2007 10125033081 5 14 5

7 134 07.02.2007 10116165463 3 1 7 4

8 115 04.02.2008 10141475288 3 11 3

9 33 22.05.2009 10137306716 1 1 5 2

10 126 23.09.2006 10092183326 2 15 2

11 72 28.07.2010 0 6 0

12 114 07.10.2008 10117968350 8 0

13 79 15.08.2005 10101780565 9 0

14 39 17.03.2010 0 13 0

15 136 01.05.2007 10114922954 5 12 20 -15

127 10.09.2006 10092621543

130 27.02.2006 10110342433

128 07.06.2006 10091550301

131 18.02.2006 10095277121

- А  А  
3 А

 17  2023 .

Э°C 26;  991 ; . 54%
47,91

--   /
№ 

 
UCI ID



15-18 
2023 

   
   

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 19:50,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч
  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 46  23.07.2009 10124975083 3 3 5 10 1 21

2 43  24.02.2007 10111632836 2 5 3 5 10 15

3 42  02.06.2005 10094559422 5 2 1 4 3 12

4 44  23.09.2007 10111631927 1 3 6 2 10

5 48  28.10.2008 10124975487 5 2 2 4 9

6 47   24.04.2008 10125032576 2 1 5 3

7 54  01.01.2009 10127617931 1 2 8 3

8 51   31.01.2009 10137270845 3 13 3

9 56  26.05.2010 10117163856 1 19 1

10 53  03.06.2009 10127774848 6 0

11 55  27.04.2010 0 7 0

12 52   24.07.2009 10137271047 9 0

13 91 02.06.2006 10111016480 11 0

14 57  12.10.2010 0 12 0

15 98 18.08.2006 10111058920 14 0

16 50  25.03.2009 10137270643 15 0

17 90 29.08.2007 10123783704 16 0

18 94 19.09.2006 10111079330 17 0

19 49  10.02.2008 10137268320 18 0

20 99 12.07.2007 10117352200 22 0

21 92  24.10.2007 10105526785 20 20 -20

22 89  24.11.2006 10116088368 21 80 -80

43

- А  А  
3 А

 17  2023 .

Э°C 26;  991 ; . 54%
45,38

--
  /

  -  (    )

№  UCI ID



15-18 
2023 

   
   

     . .-
 " "

- № 
- я я  

я UCI ID 1000 -    1000-
2000   

. -

7  02.07.2002 10036092771

* 1  06.01.2000 10023524100 1:01,47 1:57,640

8  04.06.2002 10036018811 0:56,17

2   14.01.1999 10015314361

14  13.11.2004 10065490441

12  15.07.2004 10065490643 1:01,50 1:58,638 60,50

* 15  25.02.2004 10075644826 0:57,13

11  13.08.2004 10090937177

3   25.03.2000 10034952922

6  03.06.2002 10036019013 1:02,28 1:58,779 60,50

* 5  25.01.2002 10036018912 0:56,50

10  24.02.2003 10065490946

65   02.12.1994 10009033209

66  19.04.2000 10056107915 1:04,58 2:02,748 58,54

64  03.07.1994 10007891336 0:58,17

* 67  19.12.2005 10079412264

16  17.05.2005 10090936672

19   21.04.2006 10092621745 1:03,22 2:03,007

* 18   08.01.2005 10097338672 0:59,78

17  14.03.2005 10097338571

* 73 05.07.2003 10036079334

74 27.06.2002 10036035177 1:04,69 2:03,679

75  28.02.2003 10049916382 0:58,99

76 13.04.2002 10036078122

127 10.09.2006 10092621543

128 07.06.2006 10091550301 1:04,52 2:05,230

* 130 27.02.2006 10110342433 1:00,71

131 18.02.2006 10095277121

20   10.03.2007 10120261287

* 22  11.07.2007 10120261186 1:05,68 2:05,358

21  26.08.2007 10114021561 0:59,68

23  17.05.2007 10111625257

 1/2

61,02

8

58,54

58,066

57,60

7 57,60

3

4

5

- А А  А А  2  /
А

 18  2023 .
Э°C 27;  991 ; . 58%

1

2



15-18 
2023 

   
   

     . .-
 " "

26 22.01.2008 10125312260

27 18.03.2008 10125311957 1:06,69 2:08,520

29 18.05.2008 10125311654 1:01,83

34  20.03.2008 10137307322

30 09.06.2008 10115493638

28 18.03.2008 10125311856 1:06,46 2:10,914

* 31  10.06.2009 10095059475 1:04,45

32 23.05.2009  10137272259

33 22.05.2009 10137306716

35 ё 09.11.2009 0 1:09,05 2:14,286

36 15.04.2009 0 1:05,24

37 26.05.2010 0

39 17.03.2010 0

72 28.07.2010 0 1:12,53 2:24,665

38 21.04.2010 0 1:12,14

* 24 14.04.2009 10141468319

6 
4  08.08.1998 10010168412

9  07.12.2002 10036013858 1:04,06 1:34,000

71  01.08.2002 10036018609 0:29,94

 2/2

11

12

9

10

49,66

53,73

54,96

55,81

57,45



15-18 
2023 

   
   

     
Щ . .-

 " "

- № 
- я я  

я UCI ID 1000 -    1000-
2000   

. -

43  24.02.2007 10111632836

46  23.07.2009 10124975083 1:10,79 2:15,857

44  23.09.2007 10111631927 1:05,07

53  03.06.2009 10127774848

41  26.02.2003 10049916685

69  02.06.2000 10014585649 1:11,00 2:17,030

* 42  02.06.2005 10094559422 1:06,03

68   21.04.1998 10010177809

91 02.06.2006 10111016480

98 18.08.2006 10111058920 1:15,14 2:27,911

90 29.08.2007 10123783704 1:12,78

* 92  24.10.2007 10105526785

94 19.09.2006 10111079330

89  24.11.2006 10116088368 1:18,97 2:34,674

99 12.07.2007 10117352200 1:15,71
4

2

- А А  А А  2  /
А

 18  2023 .
Э°C 27;  991 ; . 58%

52,55

1

46,45

52,94

3 48,65



15-18 
2023 

   
   

    

 

. .-
 " "

100  10 /  

В я и - 29:33,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  +  -

1 21  26.08.2007 10114021561 3 3 3 5 5 5 9 24

2 80 08.05.1999 10015266568 5 1 5 5 5 2 4 23

3 73 05.07.2003 10036079334 3 3 1 2 10 1 19

4 20   10.03.2007 10120261287 5 5 3 3 15 16

5 85  20.11.2000 10015978510 3 2 4 3 9

6 87  03.10.2004 10076180346 1 6 2 7

7 27 18.03.2008 10125311957 2 2 6 4

8 29 18.05.2008 10125311654 1 3 18 4

9 28 18.03.2008 10125311856 1 2 7 3

10 23  17.05.2007 10111625257 1 1 1 11 3

11 26 22.01.2008 10125312260 2 5 2

12 30 09.06.2008 10115493638 2 8 2

13 84  21.08.2004 10085157593 2 13 2

14 22  11.07.2007 10120261186 2 14 2

15 34  20.03.2008 10137307322 1 12 1

16 78 10.03.2005 10080358622 10 0

17 69  02.06.2000 10014585649 16 0

18 81 09.06.1992 10006886576 19 0

19 68   21.04.1998 10010177809 17 40 -40

41  26.02.2003 10049916685

UCI ID
  /

-- №  

- А  А  
4 А

 18   2023 .

Э°C 27;  991 ; . 58%
50,76



15-18 
2023 

   
   

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 17:27,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 37 26.05.2010 0 3 2 5 9 40 50

2 67  19.12.2005 10079412264 1 5 5 1 10 1 20 42

3 31  10.06.2009 10095059475 5 2 8 20 27

4 33 22.05.2009 10137306716 3 1 1 5 20 25

5 32 23.05.2009  10137272259 2 3 14 20 25

6 137 13.02.2007 10125033081 5 1 4 3 10

7 72 28.07.2010 0 6 2 6

8 136 01.05.2007 10114922954 3 3 13 6

9 134 07.02.2007 10116165463 2 4 2

10 79 15.08.2005 10101780565 2 6 2

11 39 17.03.2010 0 2 7 2

12 116 14.07.2008 10116160918 10 0

13 114 07.10.2008 10117968350 11 0

14 126 23.09.2006 10092183326 12 0

115 04.02.2008 10141475288

UCI ID
  /

-- № 
 

- А  А  
4 А

 18  2023 .

Э°C 27;  991 ; . 58%
51,58



15-18 
2023 

   
   

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 20:21,0 яя ь б и я -   /ч
  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 46  23.07.2009 10124975083 2 3 5 5 2 10 1 27

2 43  24.02.2007 10111632836 5 5 3 3 6 2 22

3 42  02.06.2005 10094559422 3 2 4 3 9

4 44  23.09.2007 10111631927 2 3 2 1 6 8

5 48  28.10.2008 10124975487 1 1 1 5 13 8

6 54  01.01.2009 10127617931 2 4 2

7 47   24.04.2008 10125032576 1 9 1

8 51   31.01.2009 10137270845 5 0

9 55  27.04.2010 0 7 0

10 52   24.07.2009 10137271047 8 0

11 53  03.06.2009 10127774848 10 0

12 56  26.05.2010 10117163856 11 0

13 50  25.03.2009 10137270643 12 0

14 57  12.10.2010 0 14 0

94 19.09.2006 10111079330

92  24.10.2007 10105526785

49  10.02.2008 10137268320

91 02.06.2006 10111016480

98 18.08.2006 10111058920

90 29.08.2007 10123783704

99 12.07.2007 10117352200

89  24.11.2006 10116088368

54

-- №  

  -  (  )

- А  А  
4 А

 18  2023 .

Э°C 27;  991 ; . 58%
44,23

UCI ID
  /



15-18 
2023 

   
   

   

 

. .-
 " "

1 80 08.05.1999 10015266568 12 1 12 1 6 5 10 2 40

2 21  26.08.2007 10114021561 7 4 2 9 7 4 12 1 28

3 20   10.03.2007 10120261287 4 7 10 2 5 6 7 4 26

4 73 05.07.2003 10036079334 12 5 6 12 1 8 3 25

5 23  17.05.2007 10111625257 6 5 8 3 10 2 1 10 25

6 22  11.07.2007 10120261186 3 8 6 5 8 3 14 17

7 85  20.11.2000 10015978510 5 6 12 2 9 6 5 13

8 87  03.10.2004 10076180346 14 4 7 4 7 5 6 13

9 29 18.05.2008 10125311654 15 3 8 1 10 3 8 7

10 26 22.01.2008 10125312260 13 7 4 13 11 7

11 27 18.03.2008 10125311957 17 13 11 4 7 4

12 28 18.03.2008 10125311856 2 9 11 12 2 9 4

13 34  20.03.2008 10137307322 18 14 3 8 15 3

14 30 09.06.2008 10115493638 16 1 10 17 12 1

15 84  21.08.2004 10085157593 1 10 16 18 13 1

16 78 10.03.2005 10080358622 21 20 16 16 0

17 69  02.06.2000 10014585649 19 18 14 17 0

18 81 09.06.1992 10006886576 11 17 15 18 0

19 68   21.04.1998 10010177809 22 15 19 19 0

41  26.02.2003 10049916685 23 21 20

40 ё  16.11.2003 10054263400 20 19

83  15.06.2002 10088408814 24

76 13.04.2002 10036078122 10 2

74 27.06.2002 10036035177 8 3
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1 67  19.12.2005 10079412264 12 1 12 1 12 1 10 2 46

2 37 26.05.2010 0 5 6 3 8 6 5 12 1 26

3 33 22.05.2009 10137306716 2 9 6 5 2 9 7 4 17

4 31  10.06.2009 10095059475 11 1 10 7 4 8 3 16

5 137 13.02.2007 10125033081 6 5 19 5 6 5 6 16

6 32 23.05.2009  10137272259 14 12 8 3 6 5 14

7 116 14.07.2008 10116160918 19 4 7 10 2 12 14

8 134 07.02.2007 10116165463 15 5 6 4 7 2 9 11

9 72 28.07.2010 0 16 16 11 4 7 4

10 39 17.03.2010 0 4 7 17 14 11 4

11 126 23.09.2006 10092183326 3 8 13 1 10 14 4

12 136 01.05.2007 10114922954 12 14 15 3 8 3

13 79 15.08.2005 10101780565 13 11 13 1 10 1

14 114 07.10.2008 10117968350 17 18 12 13 0

115 04.02.2008 10141475288 18 15 3 8

130 27.02.2006 10110342433 10 2 10 2

131 18.02.2006 10095277121 8 3 8 3

127 10.09.2006 10092621543 7 4 7 4

128 07.06.2006 10091550301 1 10 2 9

138 13.05.2007 10105978645
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1 46  23.07.2009 10124975083 10 2 12 1 12 1 12 1 46

2 43  24.02.2007 10111632836 12 1 6 5 10 2 10 2 38

3 42  02.06.2005 10094559422 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 32

4 44  23.09.2007 10111631927 6 5 10 2 7 4 7 4 30

5 48  28.10.2008 10124975487 5 6 7 4 6 5 6 5 24

6 47   24.04.2008 10125032576 13 5 6 5 6 4 7 14

7 54  01.01.2009 10127617931 3 8 11 4 7 5 6 12

8 51   31.01.2009 10137270845 2 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 11

9 53  03.06.2009 10127774848 7 4 1 10 1 10 11 9

10 52   24.07.2009 10137271047 4 7 2 9 12 1 10 7

11 55  27.04.2010 0 11 16 11 2 9 2

12 56  26.05.2010 10117163856 12 13 2 9 12 2

13 50  25.03.2009 10137270643 18 12 16 13 0

14 57  12.10.2010 0 22 20 14 14 0

98 18.08.2006 10111058920 15 15 15

91 02.06.2006 10111016480 14 14 13

49  10.02.2008 10137268320 1 10 4 7 19

90 29.08.2007 10123783704 17 18 17

94 19.09.2006 10111079330 20 19 18

99 12.07.2007 10117352200 16 17 20

92  24.10.2007 10105526785 19 21 21

89  24.11.2006 10116088368 21 22 22

60  16.11.2007 10143149146

45  08.02.2007 10080748238
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